SURAJ GOVIND SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

344, KEETHAM, NH-19, AGRA 282007
Affiliated to CBSE Delhi (10+2)

Bus Fees Structure 2026-27

Transport Fee applicable w.e.f. 1st April 2026 for following places as per permitted stoppages

Sr. No. Place | Instalment | Il Instalment | Il Instalment | IV Instalment | V Instalment | VI Instalment Total Fee
1|Raipura Jat, Singna X  1,300.00|%  650.00|% 1,300.00|% 1,300.00|% 1,300.00|% 1,300.00|% 7,150.00
Keetham, Keetham Jheel,
2|shahzadpur (NH-2), Pauri, | 1,400.00|%  700.00 |2  1,400.00 |x 1,400.00 |z 1,400.00|% 1,400.00 |z 7,700.00
Reti ka Nagla
E:i:i:ﬁ;ﬂiﬁ?gi‘;’ma = 1,500.00|%  750.00|% 1,500.00 |x 1,500.00]|% 1,500.00|% 1,500.00 |z 8,250.00
Arsena Inside, Churmura,
Raipura Aheer, Hindustan
College. Bheer Nagar = 1,60000]|%  80000|% 1,600.00|% 1,60000]|% 1,600.00|% 1,600.00|% 8,800.00
Aastha City, Pingri
5|Hira Lal Ki Piyau X  1,740.00|X  870.00 |[X  1,740.00 |[X  1,740.00 |[X 1,740.00|X  1,740.00 |X 9,570.00
g?kr::ég?fftg:fndrabhan' = 1,800.00|%  900.00|z 1,800.00|% 1,800.00]|% 1,800.00|% 1,800.00 |z 9,900.00
7[Vishu X 1,94000|%  970.00 |[X  1,940.00 |X 1,940.00 |X 1,940.00|% 1,940.00 |x 10,670.00
8|Dhana Khema X 2,00000|% 1,00000|X 200000 |X 2,00000|% 2,00000|% 2,000.00|% 11,000.00
Ztiﬁﬁzgflk'es('\"—"z)’ < 2,400.00|% 1,20000]% 2,400.00|% 2,400.00 |z 2,400.00|% 2,400.00 |z 13,200.00

Note: 1. The transport fees will be charged for new admission from the month of admission of the student as per school admission records.

2. Bus Fees is charged on the basis of distance and its cost during the session but divided into 11 months equal instalments for easy understanding
& mathematical calculations.

Authorised Signatory




SURAJ GOVIND SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

344, KEETHAM, NH-19, AGRA 282007
Affiliated to CBSE Delhi (10+2)

Fees Structure 2026-27

Bi-Monthly (Two monthly) Fees Schedule

Particulars Nur-UKG 1 &I -v vi- Vil X X Xi Xl
/icr’]r:upjsgt; X 2,100.00 [ 2,700.00 |X 3,100.00 | 3,700.00 |X 4,000.00 | 4,350.00 |X 4,450.00 | X 4,750.00
Exam Fee X 40000 | 400.00 | 400.00|X  400.00|X 40000 |X  400.00 |  400.00 |X  400.00
Total Quarterly

foe T 2,500.00 X 3,100.00 |% 3,500.00 |X 4,100.00 |X 4,400.00 X 4,750.00 |X 4,850.00 |X 5,150.00
Total Year Fee | X 15,000.00 | X 18,600.00 | X 21,000.00 |X 24,600.00 | X 26,400.00 | X 28,500.00 | X 29,100.00 |X 30,900.00

1. Admission Fee Rs 6000

2. Admission Fee for girl child is free

3. The mode of payment shall be deposited in cash/cheque/NEFT/online.
The cash shall be deposited at school counter which will be deposited at school counter during school working hours

4. The cheque or NEFT shall be paid in the name of “Suraj Govind Senior Secondary School”

at account number 0302500100380701, IFSC Code: KARBOO00030.




